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Special Points of 

Interest 

 Milk 

 Name Labels 

 Secondary       

Admissions 

 Colomendy 

 

 

Dates for your diary 
 

 

 

 

 Coffee Morning   

Wed 13h September 

Entrance via side of 

reception 

 

Parents meetings 

Week commencing 

18th September 

 

 

 

Secondary School Admission—September 2018 

Wirral parents can apply on–line from 1st September 2017 using the  

following link www.wirral.gov.uk/schooladmissions.  This system closes 

on 31 October 2017.  If families would like to use school facilities please 

contact the office or if you require a paper copy contact Council’s       

Advice Line on 0151 606 2020 or alternatively visit a One Stop Shop. 

Colomendy 

The final payment was due on 8th September if you have not already 

done so can you please settle your account ASAP by sending money in 

with your child in an envelope or by calling to the office. 

Milk 

If your child is aged 5 and over and you would like them to receive milk 

in school please visit the following website .  We do not take payment 

for milk in school it is a contract between the milk company and your-

self.  www.schoolmilkuk.co.uk  

Iron  on name labels 

All items of school uniform including PE kit need to be clearly labelled 

with your child’s name.  We have been contacted by a grandmother 

who can supply such labels  if you are interested please go to 

www.labelcreating.co.uk JOHN SMITH 

First News 

A Newspaper designed especially for children - trial 3 issues for only £1 

go to www.firstnews.co.uk enter code GreatTeacher17  

Welcome back!  

It’s been lovely to see you all and all of the children back safe and well after 

the break.  We’re ‘being SMART Sandbrook’- this will help us to all remember 

our focus for the year:  Skills and strategies for learning / Maths and            

motivation / Reading, resilience and responsibility / Attendance / Targets and, 

of course, looking smart around school.  



SANDBROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018 

 

Autumn Term 2017 

 
 

Spring Term 2018 

 
 

Summer Term 2018 

 

 

  

Inset day 1 

Open 

Close 

  

  

Monday 04 September 2017 

Tuesday 05 September 2017 

Friday 20 October 2017 

  

HALF-TERM MONDAY 23 OCTOBER – FRIDAY 27 OCTOBER 

  

Open 

Inset day 2 

Close 

Inset day 3 

  

  

Monday 30 October 2017 

Friday 10 November 2017 

Thursday 21 December 2017 

Friday 22 December 2017 

  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY MONDAY 25 DECEMBER – FRIDAY 05 JANUARY 

  
Open 
Close 

  
Monday 08 January 2018 
Friday 16 February 2018 

  
HALF-TERM MONDAY 19 FEBRUARY– FRIDAY 23 FEBRUARY 

  
Open 
Close 

  
Monday 26 February 2018 
Thursday 29 March 2018 

  
SPRING BREAK  INCLUDING 
EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS 

FRIDAY 30 MARCH - FRIDAY 13 APRIL 

  

Open 

Close 

  

Monday 16 April 2018 

Friday 25 May 2018 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 07 MAY 

  

Open 

Close 

Inset day 4 

Inset day 5 

  

  

Monday 4 June 2018 

Friday 20 July 2018 

Monday 23 July 2018 

Tuesday 24 July 2018 

  




